
2016 MPR Women's Volleyball Schedule

Dates 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 2-Mar 9-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar 30-Mar 6-Apr 13-Apr 20-Apr 27-Apr 4-May

Week Practice No Game Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 No Games Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Picnic

Court 1

6:30-8:30

7:00 2 v 1 10 v 4 7 v 8 9 v 7 6 v 2 3 v 6 6 v 4 2 v 9 6 v 1 3 v 10

8:00 3 v 10 9 v 5 4 v 2 1 v 8 5 v 3 10 v 8 5 v 1 4 v 7 10 v 2 4 v 9

9:00 4 v 9 8 v 6 3 v 1 10 v 6 4 v 1 2 v 7 9 v 10 3 v 8 7 v 5 2 v 1

Court 2

7:00 5 v 8 1 v 7 5 v 10 2 v 5 8 v 9 4 v 5 7 v 3 1 v 10 9 v 3 5 v 8

8:00 6 v 7 2 v 3 6 v 9 3 v 4 7 v 10 1 v 9 8 v 2 5 v 6 8 v 4 6 v 7

9:00

Team Name Captain Phone E-Mail

1 Condors/Turkeys Nora Jockers 412 262-7907 norajockers@aol.com Emily Padget - supervisor

Candice Mahr 412 264-4916 cjmahr17@gmail.com Lance Welliver - MPR

2 Seagulls Lydia Stomel 412 596-3699 stromei5@cs.com 412 952-5668

3 Owls Karen Wallace 412 418-9189 karewall36@gmail.com

4 Vultures Sandy Turner 412 262-3372 Krazescuba@hotmail.com Karen Lewis kidscount@earthlink.net

5 Tbirds Lisa Meanor 724 462-6751 lmeanor@hvhs.org lmeanor144@comcast.net

6 Seahawks JoJo Marko 412 299-7994 jojoandgeo@hotmail.com

7 Falcons Joyce Thomas 412 631-1342 broadbent_joyce@verizon.net,

8 Penguins Sharon Engenlauf 724 719-8098 sharon.311@verizon.net

9 Woodpeckers Pam Cobb 412 760-4957 prcobb@yahoo.com

10 Mockingjays Lisa Friello 412 418-3611 friellos@verizo.net
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